
Team standings
HURON DIVISION

RYAN MCDERMOTT NEEDS TO PAY SANCTION FEE.
DYLAN MEES NEES TO PAY SANCTION FEE.
THE OCTOBER 5TH MATCH, ALL BUSINESS VS SIDEWINDERS STILL NEEDS TO BE PLAYED.
THE NOVEMBER 2 MATCH, NASTY BOYS VS WICKED ONES STILL NEEDS TO BE PLAYED.

Rnk Name Rnd
Wins Pts Ero 8OB Tot

Rnd Avg Wins Loss Tot
Gms

1 Red Arrow Oddballs 32.0 1153 2 0 40 9.01 100 28 128
2 Scoreboard Good Guys 28.0 1066 2 0 40 8.46 83 45 128
3 Scoreboard Sidewinders 26.0 973 6 0 35 8.84 80 32 112
4 Prairie Lounge Lucky Shots 25.5 1012 1 1 40 8.38 71 57 128
5 Hurst's Corner Blackeyes 25.0 1027 2 1 40 8.28 81 47 128
6 Big D's Team You Wish 22.0 1060 2 0 40 8.34 77 51 128
7 Shooters Just Whack It 21.0 916 1 1 40 8.13 54 74 128
8 Hurst's Corner Dame & D' Boys 20.5 1050 0 1 40 8.23 76 52 128
9 The Office of Cavour All Business 19.5 834 0 0 35 8.27 55 57 112

10 Sportsmen's Just the Tip 19.0 766 1 0 40 8.02 39 89 128
11 Fire Pit Racknophobia 17.5 971 1 0 40 7.90 63 65 128
12 Scoreboard Nasty Boys 16.0 804 0 0 35 7.71 51 61 112
13 Fire Pit All Balls Matter 15.0 865 0 1 40 7.72 48 80 128
14 Red Arrow Kings 14.5 782 0 1 40 8.11 42 86 128
15 Hurst's Corner Ballz Deep 13.5 981 1 1 40 7.91 66 62 128
16 Margie's Oh Reallys 12.5 901 0 0 40 7.45 52 76 128
17 Scoreboard Wicked Ones 11.5 809 0 0 35 7.79 49 63 112
18 Hurst's Corner Coney Island Girls 11.0 781 0 0 40 8.01 33 95 128

Team players
HURON DIVISION

Big D's Team You Wish

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

11 Jerrad Hopper C 8.83 35 9 212 24 18 2 0 0 6 7 2 6 2
13 Michael Tschetter 8.69 35 9 139 16 10 0 0 0 6 3 0 4 0
14 Dakota Tschetter 8.65 35 9 173 20 13 0 0 0 7 6 0 5 1
39 Jeff Hopper 8.05 32 8 161 20 11 0 0 0 9 3 0 5 0
44 Carter Mack 7.96 32 8 191 24 13 0 0 0 11 4 0 6 0
52 Tyler Kasperson 7.67 31 8 184 24 12 0 0 0 12 4 0 6 0

Fire Pit All Balls Matter

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

46 Mike Christensen C 7.91 32 8 253 32 17 0 0 0 15 3 2 8 0
70 Dan Huber 7.08 28 7 170 24 10 0 0 0 14 3 0 6 0
74 Mackenzie Christensen 6.73 25 7 101 16 6 0 0 0 10 3 0 4 0
81 Adam Huber 6.39 25 6 147 24 7 0 1 0 17 4 0 6 0
84 Ray Everett 6.06 24 6 194 32 8 0 0 0 24 2 0 8 0

Fire Pit Racknophobia

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

17 Glenn Schriever 8.60 34 9 172 20 14 0 0 0 6 4 0 5 0
28 Dalton Howell 8.21 33 8 197 24 14 1 0 0 10 3 1 6 0
40 Heath Greenfield C 8.03 32 8 257 32 19 0 0 0 13 4 1 8 1
62 James McKown 7.47 30 7 239 32 15 0 0 0 17 4 0 8 0
93 Opal Crue 5.50 22 6 44 8 1 0 0 0 7 1 0 2 0
95 Ben Renner 5.38 22 5 43 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
98 Dustin Wahlert 4.75 19 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

110 Jessica Sherman 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hurst's Corner Ballz Deep

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

5 Austin Hanzlik 9.25 37 9 37 4 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
19 Austin Bernards 8.50 34 9 238 28 18 0 0 0 10 4 0 7 1
25 Brandon Barber C 8.26 32 8 256 32 19 0 1 0 13 4 0 8 0
55 Nathan Sowle 7.55 30 8 151 20 10 0 0 0 10 5 2 5 0
56 Brennen Wilkie 7.54 30 8 211 28 13 0 0 0 15 5 0 7 0
92 Chase Decker 5.50 22 6 88 16 3 1 0 0 13 3 1 4 0
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HURON DIVISION

Hurst's Corner Blackeyes

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

16 Kevin Hvam C 8.61 33 9 267 32 23 0 0 0 9 5 0 8 1
33 Ron Larsen 8.13 32 8 252 32 18 0 0 0 14 6 1 8 2
37 Wayne Gall 8.06 31 8 250 32 21 1 0 0 11 5 1 8 1
38 Brad Borah 8.06 32 8 258 32 19 1 1 0 13 7 1 8 1

107 Louis Hemminger 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 Rob Marshall 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hurst's Corner Coney Island Girls

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

76 Lisa Quiram 6.68 26 7 207 32 8 0 0 0 24 2 0 8 0
77 Morgan Stick 6.61 26 7 185 28 9 0 0 0 19 2 0 7 0
80 Ruth Roebuck 6.42 26 6 77 12 5 0 0 0 7 2 0 3 0
83 Rhonda Walters C 6.13 25 6 147 24 6 0 0 0 18 2 0 6 0
90 Veda Obermann 5.52 21 6 149 28 5 0 0 0 23 1 0 7 0

103 Kathy Watson 4.00 16 4 16 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

Hurst's Corner Dame & D' Boys

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

7 Nancy Johnson C 9.03 36 9 289 32 26 0 0 0 6 13 0 8 4
32 Jim Allen 8.16 33 8 261 32 19 0 0 0 13 4 1 8 1
43 Dale Herdman 7.97 32 8 255 32 15 0 0 0 17 4 0 8 0
53 Darrel Blocker 7.66 31 8 245 32 16 0 1 0 16 3 0 8 0

Margie's Oh Reallys

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

9 Jeremy Fox 9.00 36 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
54 Trent Kouf 7.60 30 8 152 20 9 0 0 0 11 5 0 5 0
57 Patrick Downey 7.54 30 8 211 28 13 0 0 0 15 5 0 7 1
63 Sara Newman 7.45 30 7 149 20 9 0 0 0 11 4 0 5 1
67 Butch Downey C 7.15 29 7 143 20 10 0 0 0 10 5 1 5 0
73 Josh Groenewold 6.83 27 7 164 24 8 0 0 0 16 2 0 6 0

104 Andrea Friedrichsen 3.83 15 4 46 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 3 0
106 Jerod Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prairie Lounge Lucky Shots

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

22 Josh Luckett 8.38 34 8 201 24 15 0 0 0 9 3 0 6 0
30 Wayne Willman 8.20 33 8 164 20 12 0 0 0 8 4 1 5 2
35 Jeff Poyer 8.13 33 8 130 16 9 0 1 0 7 3 0 4 0
48 Scott Wenzel C 7.89 30 8 213 28 16 0 0 0 12 3 0 7 0
50 Deach Koch 7.85 31 8 157 20 11 1 0 0 9 2 1 5 0
58 Andy Larson 7.50 30 8 90 12 5 0 0 0 7 2 0 3 0
71 Jake Richardson 7.00 28 7 56 8 3 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 0

Red Arrow Kings

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

49 Tash Mettler C 7.86 31 8 220 28 17 0 0 0 11 5 0 7 1
79 Jaden Barber 6.53 26 7 209 32 10 0 0 0 22 3 0 8 0
87 Marshall Wallum 5.78 23 6 185 32 8 0 1 0 24 2 0 8 0
94 Joshua Hunter 5.44 22 5 87 16 4 0 0 0 12 1 0 4 0
99 Jesse Meidinger 4.36 16 4 48 12 2 0 0 0 10 2 0 3 0

100 Ryan McDermott 4.25 17 4 17 4 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
102 Dylan Mees 4.00 16 4 16 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

Red Arrow Oddballs

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

2 Lyle Jones 9.71 39 10 233 24 23 0 0 2 1 12 1 6 5
4 Pete Wonsmos C 9.29 37 9 260 28 22 1 0 0 6 7 1 7 2
6 Ryan Metter 9.21 37 9 258 28 23 1 0 0 5 9 2 7 3

18 Brett DeDeyne 8.56 34 9 274 32 24 0 0 0 8 10 1 8 3
42 Beau Murphy 8.00 32 8 128 16 8 0 0 0 8 6 0 4 1
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Scoreboard Good Guys

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

10 Allen Schaller 8.92 36 9 107 12 8 0 0 0 4 6 0 3 1
15 Steve Newman 8.61 33 9 267 32 21 0 0 0 11 9 0 8 2
20 Steve Greschke 8.50 34 9 204 24 16 2 0 0 8 5 1 6 1
23 Mike Scheibe C 8.36 33 8 234 28 18 0 0 0 10 6 1 7 2
31 Travis Letsche 8.19 32 8 254 32 20 0 0 0 12 5 0 8 1

108 Dan Jurgens 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoreboard Nasty Boys

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

41 Jim Stahl 8.00 32 8 224 28 17 0 0 0 11 5 0 7 1
60 Michael Jones 7.50 30 8 30 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
65 Larry Larson C 7.40 30 7 148 20 10 0 0 0 10 2 1 5 0
66 Jay Mutchelknaus 7.21 27 7 137 20 9 0 0 0 11 4 0 5 0
68 Red Ochsner 7.13 29 7 114 16 6 0 0 0 10 4 0 4 0
82 Vaughn Kessler 6.29 25 6 151 24 7 0 0 0 17 2 0 6 0

Scoreboard Sidewinders

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

1 Ray Glanzer 10.00 40 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 1
3 Roger Metzinger 9.50 38 10 190 20 17 1 0 0 3 11 2 5 3
8 Kevin Isaacson 9.00 36 9 180 20 16 2 0 0 4 10 2 5 3

12 Dave Hofer 8.80 33 9 132 16 11 1 0 0 5 8 3 4 2
24 Jesse Larsen 8.29 33 8 232 28 17 0 0 0 11 5 0 7 1
29 Terry Garbe C 8.21 33 8 197 24 15 2 0 0 9 3 2 6 0

Scoreboard Wicked Ones

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

27 Sue Mastel 8.22 32 8 189 24 13 0 0 0 11 3 0 6 0
45 Michael Simonds 7.92 32 8 190 24 13 0 0 0 11 4 0 6 0
51 Dave Mastel 7.71 31 8 185 24 11 0 0 0 13 3 0 6 0
64 Mark Simonds C 7.42 28 7 141 20 9 0 0 0 11 5 0 5 1
86 Rich Rakness 5.88 24 6 47 8 2 0 0 0 6 1 0 2 0
97 Chris Hofer 4.75 19 5 57 12 1 0 0 0 11 1 0 3 0

Shooters Just Whack It

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

34 Jonathan Blocker C 8.13 33 8 260 32 18 0 0 0 14 4 0 8 1
47 Jericho Dorris 7.91 32 8 253 32 16 0 0 0 16 4 0 8 0
69 Rod Gross 7.11 28 7 199 28 13 0 1 0 15 3 1 7 0
85 Joe Piccone 5.91 23 6 136 24 5 1 0 0 19 1 1 6 0
89 Nathan Hofer 5.67 23 6 68 12 2 0 0 0 10 1 0 3 0

Sportsmen's Just the Tip

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

21 Todd Griffith 8.50 34 9 68 8 5 0 0 0 3 5 0 2 0
61 Tylor Bakke C 7.47 30 7 239 32 18 1 0 0 14 4 1 8 0
88 Pat Hoffman 5.69 23 6 182 32 7 0 0 0 25 2 0 8 0
91 Caleb Adermann 5.50 22 6 176 32 7 0 0 0 25 2 0 8 0
96 Michael Chasing Hawk 5.38 22 5 43 8 1 0 0 0 7 1 0 2 0

101 Rod Meiers 4.00 15 4 44 12 1 0 0 0 11 1 0 3 0
105 Brandon DuPris 3.50 14 4 14 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

The Office of Cavour All Business

Rnk Players Avg Scr.
Avg HDCP Pts Tot

Gms Wins Ero 8 OB TR Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt PM

26 Billy Winson 8.25 33 8 231 28 18 0 0 0 10 5 1 7 2
36 Wyatt Larsen C 8.07 32 8 226 28 15 0 0 1 13 5 0 7 1
59 Todd Larsen 7.50 30 8 60 8 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 2 0
72 Blake Larsen 6.90 28 7 138 20 8 0 0 0 12 3 0 5 0
75 James Shoultz 6.69 27 7 107 16 6 0 0 0 10 2 0 4 0
78 Foster Knudson 6.55 24 7 72 12 4 0 0 0 8 2 0 3 0
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Player standings
HURON DIVISION
Rnk Players Avg Scr.

Avg HDCP Pts Tot
Gms Wins ERO 8 OB TR Loss Cons

Wins 10-0 Match
Cnt PM

1 Ray Glanzer 10.00 40 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 1
2 Lyle Jones 9.71 39 10 233 24 23 0 0 2 1 12 1 6 5
3 Roger Metzinger 9.50 38 10 190 20 17 1 0 0 3 11 2 5 3
4 Pete Wonsmos 9.29 37 9 260 28 22 1 0 0 6 7 1 7 2
5 Austin Hanzlik 9.25 37 9 37 4 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
6 Ryan Metter 9.21 37 9 258 28 23 1 0 0 5 9 2 7 3
7 Nancy Johnson 9.03 36 9 289 32 26 0 0 0 6 13 0 8 4
8 Kevin Isaacson 9.00 36 9 180 20 16 2 0 0 4 10 2 5 3
9 Jeremy Fox 9.00 36 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0

10 Allen Schaller 8.92 36 9 107 12 8 0 0 0 4 6 0 3 1
11 Jerrad Hopper 8.83 35 9 212 24 18 2 0 0 6 7 2 6 2
12 Dave Hofer 8.80 33 9 134 16 11 1 0 0 5 8 3 4 2
13 Michael Tschetter 8.69 35 9 139 16 10 0 0 0 6 3 0 4 0
14 Dakota Tschetter 8.65 35 9 173 20 13 0 0 0 7 6 0 5 1
15 Steve Newman 8.61 33 9 267 32 21 0 0 0 11 9 0 8 2
16 Kevin Hvam 8.61 33 9 267 32 23 0 0 0 9 5 0 8 1
17 Glenn Schriever 8.60 34 9 172 20 14 0 0 0 6 4 0 5 0
18 Brett DeDeyne 8.56 34 9 274 32 24 0 0 0 8 10 1 8 3
19 Austin Bernards 8.50 34 9 238 28 18 0 0 0 10 4 0 7 1
20 Steve Greschke 8.50 34 9 204 24 16 2 0 0 8 5 1 6 1
21 Todd Griffith 8.50 34 9 68 8 5 0 0 0 3 5 0 2 0
22 Josh Luckett 8.38 34 8 201 24 15 0 0 0 9 3 0 6 0
23 Mike Scheibe 8.36 33 8 234 28 18 0 0 0 10 6 1 7 2
24 Jesse Larsen 8.29 33 8 232 28 17 0 0 0 11 5 0 7 1
25 Brandon Barber 8.26 32 8 256 32 19 0 1 0 13 4 0 8 0
26 Billy Winson 8.25 33 8 231 28 18 0 0 0 10 5 1 7 2
27 Sue Mastel 8.22 32 8 189 24 13 0 0 0 11 3 0 6 0
28 Dalton Howell 8.21 33 8 197 24 14 1 0 0 10 3 1 6 0
29 Terry Garbe 8.21 33 8 197 24 15 2 0 0 9 3 2 6 0
30 Wayne Willman 8.20 33 8 164 20 12 0 0 0 8 4 1 5 2
31 Travis Letsche 8.19 32 8 254 32 20 0 0 0 12 5 0 8 1
32 Jim Allen 8.16 33 8 261 32 19 0 0 0 13 4 1 8 1
33 Ron Larsen 8.13 32 8 252 32 18 0 0 0 14 6 1 8 2
34 Jonathan Blocker 8.13 33 8 260 32 18 0 0 0 14 4 0 8 1
35 Jeff Poyer 8.13 33 8 130 16 9 0 1 0 7 3 0 4 0
36 Wyatt Larsen 8.07 32 8 226 28 15 0 0 1 13 5 0 7 1
37 Wayne Gall 8.06 31 8 250 32 21 1 0 0 11 5 1 8 1
38 Brad Borah 8.06 32 8 258 32 19 1 1 0 13 7 1 8 1
39 Jeff Hopper 8.05 32 8 161 20 11 0 0 0 9 3 0 5 0
40 Heath Greenfield 8.03 32 8 257 32 19 0 0 0 13 4 1 8 1
41 Jim Stahl 8.00 32 8 224 28 17 0 0 0 11 5 0 7 1
42 Beau Murphy 8.00 32 8 128 16 8 0 0 0 8 6 0 4 1
43 Dale Herdman 7.97 32 8 255 32 15 0 0 0 17 4 0 8 0
44 Carter Mack 7.96 32 8 191 24 13 0 0 0 11 4 0 6 0
45 Michael Simonds 7.92 32 8 190 24 13 0 0 0 11 4 0 6 0
46 Mike Christensen 7.91 32 8 253 32 17 0 0 0 15 3 2 8 0
47 Jericho Dorris 7.91 32 8 253 32 16 0 0 0 16 4 0 8 0
48 Scott Wenzel 7.89 30 8 214 28 16 0 0 0 12 3 0 7 0
49 Tash Mettler 7.86 31 8 220 28 17 0 0 0 11 5 0 7 1
50 Deach Koch 7.85 31 8 157 20 11 1 0 0 9 2 1 5 0
51 Dave Mastel 7.71 31 8 185 24 11 0 0 0 13 3 0 6 0
52 Tyler Kasperson 7.67 31 8 184 24 12 0 0 0 12 4 0 6 0
53 Darrel Blocker 7.66 31 8 245 32 16 0 1 0 16 3 0 8 0
54 Trent Kouf 7.60 30 8 152 20 9 0 0 0 11 5 0 5 0
55 Nathan Sowle 7.55 30 8 151 20 10 0 0 0 10 5 2 5 0
56 Brennen Wilkie 7.54 30 8 211 28 13 0 0 0 15 5 0 7 0
57 Patrick Downey 7.54 30 8 211 28 13 0 0 0 15 5 0 7 1
58 Andy Larson 7.50 30 8 90 12 5 0 0 0 7 2 0 3 0
59 Todd Larsen 7.50 30 8 60 8 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 2 0
60 Michael Jones 7.50 30 8 30 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
61 Tylor Bakke 7.47 30 7 239 32 18 1 0 0 14 4 1 8 0
62 James McKown 7.47 30 7 239 32 15 0 0 0 17 4 0 8 0
63 Sara Newman 7.45 30 7 149 20 9 0 0 0 11 4 0 5 1
64 Mark Simonds 7.42 28 7 141 20 9 0 0 0 11 5 0 5 1
65 Larry Larson 7.40 30 7 148 20 10 0 0 0 10 2 1 5 0
66 Jay Mutchelknaus 7.21 27 7 137 20 9 0 0 0 11 4 0 5 0
67 Butch Downey 7.15 29 7 143 20 10 0 0 0 10 5 1 5 0
68 Red Ochsner 7.13 29 7 114 16 6 0 0 0 10 4 0 4 0
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Player standings
HURON DIVISION
Rnk Players Avg Scr.

Avg HDCP Pts Tot
Gms Wins ERO 8 OB TR Loss Cons

Wins 10-0 Match
Cnt PM

69 Rod Gross 7.11 28 7 199 28 13 0 1 0 15 3 1 7 0
70 Dan Huber 7.08 28 7 170 24 10 0 0 0 14 3 0 6 0
71 Jake Richardson 7.00 28 7 56 8 3 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 0
72 Blake Larsen 6.90 28 7 138 20 8 0 0 0 12 3 0 5 0
73 Josh Groenewold 6.83 27 7 164 24 8 0 0 0 16 2 0 6 0
74 Mackenzie Christensen 6.73 25 7 101 16 6 0 0 0 10 3 0 4 0
75 James Shoultz 6.69 27 7 107 16 6 0 0 0 10 2 0 4 0
76 Lisa Quiram 6.68 26 7 207 32 8 0 0 0 24 2 0 8 0
77 Morgan Stick 6.61 26 7 185 28 9 0 0 0 19 2 0 7 0
78 Foster Knudson 6.55 24 7 72 12 4 0 0 0 8 2 0 3 0
79 Jaden Barber 6.53 26 7 209 32 10 0 0 0 22 3 0 8 0
80 Ruth Roebuck 6.42 26 6 77 12 5 0 0 0 7 2 0 3 0
81 Adam Huber 6.39 25 6 147 24 7 0 1 0 17 4 0 6 0
82 Vaughn Kessler 6.29 25 6 151 24 7 0 0 0 17 2 0 6 0
83 Rhonda Walters 6.13 25 6 147 24 6 0 0 0 18 2 0 6 0
84 Ray Everett 6.06 24 6 194 32 8 0 0 0 24 2 0 8 0
85 Joe Piccone 5.91 23 6 136 24 5 1 0 0 19 1 1 6 0
86 Rich Rakness 5.88 24 6 47 8 2 0 0 0 6 1 0 2 0
87 Marshall Wallum 5.78 23 6 185 32 8 0 1 0 24 2 0 8 0
88 Pat Hoffman 5.69 23 6 182 32 7 0 0 0 25 2 0 8 0
89 Nathan Hofer 5.67 23 6 68 12 2 0 0 0 10 1 0 3 0
90 Veda Obermann 5.52 21 6 149 28 5 0 0 0 23 1 0 7 0
91 Caleb Adermann 5.50 22 6 176 32 7 0 0 0 25 2 0 8 0
92 Chase Decker 5.50 22 6 88 16 3 1 0 0 13 3 1 4 0
93 Opal Crue 5.50 22 6 44 8 1 0 0 0 7 1 0 2 0
94 Joshua Hunter 5.44 22 5 87 16 4 0 0 0 12 1 0 4 0
95 Ben Renner 5.38 22 5 43 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
96 Michael Chasing Hawk 5.38 22 5 43 8 1 0 0 0 7 1 0 2 0
97 Chris Hofer 4.75 19 5 57 12 1 0 0 0 11 1 0 3 0
98 Dustin Wahlert 4.75 19 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
99 Jesse Meidinger 4.36 16 4 48 12 2 0 0 0 10 2 0 3 0

100 Ryan McDermott 4.25 17 4 17 4 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
101 Rod Meiers 4.00 15 4 44 12 1 0 0 0 11 1 0 3 0
102 Dylan Mees 4.00 16 4 16 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
103 Kathy Watson 4.00 16 4 16 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
104 Andrea Friedrichsen 3.83 15 4 46 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 3 0
105 Brandon DuPris 3.50 14 4 14 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
106 Jerod Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 Louis Hemminger 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108 Dan Jurgens 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 Rob Marshall 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 Jessica Sherman 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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